Race Date
March 07, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Erik Forehand
Joey Betz
Donny Robb
Nate Smith
Ron Knestrict
Chris Kunst
Chanbo Sim
Jake Sherman
Alan Jones
Joe Betz
Jordyn Boyer
Roger Steffen
Joe Hudak
Keagan Scruggs
William Stalhandske
Ariel Langley
Julia Arnold
Joe Starkey
Jason Buxbaum
Lisa Knestrict
Mann Spitler
Dave Gaughen
Koby Scruggs
Crystal Dehaven
Dylan Draves
Luke Starkey
Dana Bell
Phil Scruggs
Nate Szymczak
Darci Chidichimo
Audrey Halsey
Erik Jensen
Michael Bukur Il
Carlos Mateo
Daniel Huber
Robert Persin
Brian Chorba
Linda Murkve
Kellie Robb
Jacky Vandusseldorp
Miller Knestrict
Heather Cavanaugh
Mario Ruiz
Jeanne Thomas
Samantha Bartucci
Shane Harmon
Fulton Breiner

2015 Spirit Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7466
7428
7530
7564
7497
7613
7562
7557
7489
7429
7432
7584
7482
7599
7617
7502
7416
7567
7608
7495
7566
7618
7598
7592
7460
7609
7594
7597
7571
7450
7472
7488
7439
7505
7604
7520
7451
7514
7531
7574
7494
7445
7536
7600
7422
1477
7607

32
33
35
14
44
36
51
16
44
64
14
64
59
16
32
24
14
35
43
39
66
52
12
32
12
33
38
41
32
35
18
24
17
63
15
42
58
48
37
32

9
42
41
38
25
27
14
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Top Fin
30-34
35-39
13-14
Top Fin
35-39
50-54
15-18
40-44
60-64
Top Fin
60-64
55-59
15-18
30-34
19-24
13-14
35-39
40-44
35-39
65-69
50-54
11-12
30-34
11-12
30-34
35-39
40-44
30-34
35-39
15-18
19-24
15-18
60-64
15-18
40-44
55-59
Top Fin
35-39
30-34
9-10
40-44
40-44
35-39
25-29
25-29
13-14

Time Pace
16:30.2 5:19/M
17:44.7 5:43/M
19:12.4 6:12/M
19:56.8 6:26/M
20:01.4 6:27/M
20:43.4 6:41/M
21:04.6 6:48/M
21:12.9 6:50/M
21:16.4 6:52/M
21:30.5 6:56/M
21:54.1 7:04/M
21:56.6 7:05/M
22:01.4 7:06/M
22:02.1 7:06/M
22:08.9 7:08/M
22:09.9 7:09/M
22:22.1 7:13/M
22:29.8 7:15/M
22:39.8 7:18/M
23:02.9 7:26/M
23:09.4 7:28/IM
23:10.2 7:28/M
23:14.1 7:30/M
23:18.3 7:31/M
23:19.1 7:31/M
23:25.6 7:33/M
23:30.7 7:35/M
23:36.4 7:37/M
23:52.6 7:42/M
23:55.4 7:43/M
24:04.6 7:46/M
24:13.2 7:49/M
24:18.8 7:50/M
24:22.4 7:52IM
24:27.1 7:53/M
24:52.1 8:01/M
24:52.1 8:01/M
24:59.6 8:04/M
24:59.7 8:04/M
25:01.7 8:04/M
25:03.9 8:05/M
25:09.4 8:07/M
25:11.6 8:07/M
25:12.8 8:08/M
25:29.1 8:13/M
25:41.4 8:17/M
25:49.4 8:20/M

03/07/2015 11:14:04



Race Date
March 07, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Riley Knestrict
Samuel Ruiz
Melissa Kunst
Suzanne Bukur
Henry Aguilera
Todd Chamberlain
John Guzman
Lori Cook
Conor Imhoff
Angel Colon
Brady Byvoets
Philip Santay
Patricia Cespedes
Jeff Gatz
Neil Amlina
Jim Budd
Grace Thomas
Marie Borman
Ken Hyde
Steve Rowley
Bill Hanson
Whitewolf Kelly
Sheila Brunner
Nevenka Schumacher
George K. Azar
Mike Ryan
Ethan Schlyer
Bryan Beougher
Salena Warneke
Brady Cavanaugh
Joe Killingbeck
William Halsey
Tim Kennedy
Deb Schiesser
Todd Devries
Deanna Grimes
Jayne Willis
Cecilia Bernal
Pat Davis
Alexandra Penry
Paul Watson
Penny Schlyer
Michael Willis
Kevin Pressel
David Beckwith
James Masterson
John Breckenridge

2015 Spirit Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7496 11 F 1 11-12
7539 12 M 3 11-12
7612 39 F 6 35-39
7438 50 F 1 50-54
7414 66 M 2 65-69
7448 42 M 6 40-44
7470 36 M 4 35-39
7453 44 F 2 40-44
7485 14 M 3 13-14
7452 43 M 7 40-44
7441 11 M 4 11-12
7545 24 M 2 19-24
7447 11 F 2 11-12
7467 43 M 8 40-44
7606 53 M 3 50-54
7437 63 M 4 60-64
7601 9 F 1 9-10
7430 32 F 3 30-34
7483 64 M 5 60-64
7534 44 M 9 40-44
7476 58 M 3 55-59
7491 63 M 6 60-64
7596 58 F 1 55-59
7553 40 F 3 40-44
7419 50 M 4 50-54
7543 60 M 7 60-64
7546 10 M 2 9-10
7425 32 M 5 30-34
7576 36 F 7 35-39
7444 8 M 1 1-8
7493 33 M 6 30-34
7473 11 M 5 11-12
7589 53 M 5 50-54
7602 59 F 2 55-59
7587 42 M 10 40-44
7595 32 F 4 30-34
7579 51 F 2 50-54
7427 58 F 3 55-59
7610 68 M 3 65-69
7519 30 F 5 30-34
7577 30 M 7 30-34
7591 46 F 1 45-49
7581 50 M 6 50-54
7524 46 M 1 45-49
7423 56 M 4 55-59
7504 43 M 11 40-44
7434 46 M 2 45-49

2

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
25:53.4 8:21/M
26:13.3 8:27/M
26:14.1 8:28/M
26:16.1 8:28/M
26:19.2 8:29/M
26:20.4 8:30/M
26:21.1 8:30/M
26:23.9 8:31/M
26:28.9 8:32/M
26:37.3 8:35/M
26:45.2 8:38/M
26:46.7 8:38/M
26:47.2 8:38/M
26:49.5 8:39/M
26:53.3 8:40/M
26:59.6 8:42/M
27:14.9 8:47/M
27:15.1 8:47/M
27:15.9 8:47/M
27:16.1 8:48/M
27:20.1 8:49/M
27:20.7 8:49/M
27:32.9 8:53/M
27:35.4 8:54/M
27:35.6 8:54/M
27:36.4 8:54/M
27:47.1 8:58/M
28:00.2 9:02/M
28:01.9 9:02/M
28:02.5 9:03/M
28:03.9 9:03/M
28:05.3 9:04/M
28:05.6 9:04/M
28:06.4 9:04/M
28:07.6 9:04/M
28:08.2 9:05/M
28:17.1 9:07/M
28:25.9 9:10/M
28:48.8 9:17/M
28:51.5 9:18/M
28:51.7 9:18/M
28:54.1 9:19/M
28:59.4 9:21/M
29:04.9 9:23/M
29:05.4 9:23/IM
29:05.5 9:23/M
29:06.9 9:23/M

03/07/2015 11:14:05



Race Date
March 07, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Sarah Olivarez
John Pinkowski
Barb Hamner
Thomas Sibo
Mary Miller
Heather Bartucci
Mindi Whittaker
Tammy Early
Nicky Dvorscak
Kathy Hilbrich
Payton Boyer
Lindsey Damore
Madison Rowley
Dianna Brogan
Robert Pruzin
Dale Yeager
Kimberley Burns
Mike Schumacher
Jenny Timm
Carri Ables
Beth Boyer
Cj Imhoff
Jojo Arulandu
Joseph Arulandu
Sydney Devries
Valerie Sanders
Mike Sulkowski
Milagro Gonzalez
Kristen Suriano
Carla Marcayda
Anthony Cole Olivarez
Steven Ruschak
Madison Re
Deb Pressel
Melody Munro
Bridget Sherman
Abby Alex
Dennis Rotz
Holly Bartucci
Janet Rotz
Debbie Shaffer
Debbie Fenno
Fernando Gonzalez
Maricurz Rivera
Bill Moylan
Taylor Powell
Bryan Schulte

2015 Spirit Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7518 34 F 6 30-34
7521 58 M 5 55-59
7474 50 F 3 50-54
7560 34 M 8 30-34
7508 55 F 4 55-59
7421 29 F 2 25-29
7578 38 F 8 35-39
7593 40 F 4 40-44
7463 58 M 6 55-59
7478 61 F 1 60-64
7433 8 F 1 1-8
7456 28 F 3 25-29
7535 12 F 3 11-12
7435 46 F 2 45-49
7525 12 M 6 11-12
7582 56 M 7 55-59
7440 32 F 7 30-34
7552 37 M 5 35-39
7590 49 F 3 45-49
7413 38 F 9 35-39
7431 46 F 4 45-49
7484 10 M 3 9-10
7418 12 M 7 11-12
7417 43 M 12 40-44
7588 10 F 2 9-10
7544 46 F 5 45-49
7569 63 M 8 60-64
7468 35 F 10 35-39
7570 33 F 8 30-34
7616 45 F 6 45-49
7517 7 M 2 1-8
7540 27 M 2 25-29
7529 11 F 4 11-12
7523 44 F 5 40-44
7512 13 F 2 13-14
7558 10 F 3 9-10
7415 11 F 5 11-12
7532 67 M 4 65-69
7603 31 F 9 30-34
7533 61 F 2 60-64
7556 57 F 5 55-59
7464 59 F 6 55-59
7469 41 M 13 40-44
7585 42 F 6 40-44
7510 65 M 5 65-69
7586 11 F 6 11-12
7551 39 M 6 35-39
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
29:11.6 9:25/M
29:12.9 9:25/M
29:14.4 9:26/M
29:17.9 9:27/M
29:28.4 9:30/M
29:28.6 9:30/M
29:28.6 9:30/M
29:34.6 9:32/M
29:50.6 9:37/M
29:51.4 9:38/M
29:54.4 9:39/M
29:55.9 9:39/M
29:55.9 9:39/M
29:58.7 9:40/M
30:01.9 9:41/M
30:03.9 9:42/M
30:07.1 9:43/M
30:13.4 9:45/M
30:25.9 9:49/M
30:32.6 9:51/M
30:37.3 9:53/M
30:49.9 9:56/M
30:50.5 9:57/M
30:51.1 9:57/M
31:02.5 10:01/M
31:03.2 10:01/M
31:21.6 10:07/M
31:25.6 10:08/M
31:35.2 10:11/M
31:36.5 10:12/M
31:37.4 10:12/M
31:49.7 10:16/M
31:55.4 10:18/M
32:02.3 10:20/M
32:13.3 10:24/M
32:14.2 10:24/M
32:14.2 10:24/M
32:17.4 10:25/M
32:22.1 10:26/M
32:23.7 10:27/M
32:39.9 10:32/M
32:47.2 10:35/M
32:52.4 10:36/M
32:52.9 10:36/M
33:29.3 10:48/M
33:42.4 10:52/M
33:45.2 10:53/M

03/07/2015 11:14:06



Race Date
March 07, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Brad Schulte
Jesse Bernal
Jean Tolohinsky
Fred Fleming
Patrick Brogan
Patrick Walter
Becca Cavanaugh
Brooke Byvoets
Michelle Dvorscak
Erica Zosso
Deena Pidrak
Jack Behnke
Carli Murkve
Diane Kellenburger
Victor Rans
Fred Ruiz
Nicolette Huber
Jay Rans
Fiorella Cespedes
Chul Sim
Clarence Melion
Kristy Willis
Gabriel Schmaltz
Jennifer Schmaltz
Jennifer Plys
Richard Enoitz
Kim Imhoff
Emily Doehring
Michael Moskalick
Mary Cooper
Laura Ryan
Amy Janik
Vicki Schmidt
Maggie Nicksic
Sofia Cox
Jamie Sechrist
Cindy Hall
Shawn Sobocinski
Allison Thomas
Sue Duron
Susan Sendejas
Phyllis Hansen
Diane Hudak
Paul Sills
Tom Magill
David Chary
Erin Barber

2015 Spirit Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7550 37 M 7 35-39
7426 63 M 9 60-64
7573 69 F 1 65-69
7465 78 M 1 75-79
7436 11 M 8 11-12
7575 52 M 7 50-54
7443 8 F 2 1-8
7442 9 F 4 9-10
7462 52 F 4 50-54
7583 38 F 11 35-39
7611 F 1 0-0
7424 12 M 9 11-12
7513 15 F 2 15-18
7490 67 F 2 65-69
7528 7 M 3 1-8
7537 44 M 14 40-44
7605 40 F 7 40-44
7527 40 M 15 40-44
7446 9 F 5 9-10
7563 73 M 1 70-74
7506 70 M 2 70-74
7580 15 F 3 15-18
7547 12 M 10 11-12
7548 40 F 8 40-44
7522 32 F 10 30-34
7615 47 M 3 45-49
7486 42 F 9 40-44
7459 48 F 7 45-49
7509 70 M 3 70-74
7454 55 F 7 55-59
7542 57 F 8 55-59
7487 30 F 11 30-34
7549 48 F 8 45-49
7516 11 F 7 11-12
7455 8 F 3 1-8
7554 34 F 12 30-34
7471 57 F 9 55-59
7565 45 F 9 45-49
7572 44 F 10 40-44
7614 49 F 10 45-49
7555 57 F 10 55-59
7475 72 F 1 70-74
7481 56 F 11 55-59
7561 65 M 6 65-69
7503 86 M 1 80-99
7449 47 M 4 45-49
7420 39 F 12 35-39
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
33:45.6 10:53/M
33:46.2 10:54/M
33:47.2 10:54/M
34:03.4 10:59/M
34:46.2 11:13/M
35:.01.4 11:18/M
35:01.6 11:18/M
35:01.6 11:18/M
35:05.9 11:19/M
35:07.7 11:20/M
35:15.8 11:22/M
35:24.3 11:25/M
35:41.6 11:31/M
35:43.8 11:31/M
35:54.4 11:35/M
35:54.6 11:35/M
36:05.8 11:38/M
36:29.9 11:46/M
36:40.1 11:50/M
36:41.3 11:50/M
36:53.7 11:54/M
36:55.2 11:55/M
36:55.9 11:55/M
37:07.5 11:58/M
37:15.1 12:01/M
37:57.7 12:15/M
38:42.8 12:29/M
38:59.2 12:35/M
39:01.7 12:35/M
39:02.8 12:35/M
39:03.2 12:36/M
39:15.4 12:40/M
39:45.2 12:49/M
39:45.4 12:49/M
39:45.7 12:49/M
40:01.7 12:55/M
40:28.4 13:03/M
41:37.4 13:25/M
41:50.8 13:30/M
42:37.1 13:45/M
42:38.9 13:45/M
42:44.8 13:47/M
43:26.9 14:01/M
45:14.6 14:35/M
45:43.9 14:45/M
46:35.2 15:02/M
47:02.2 15:10/M

03/07/2015 11:14:07



Race Date
March 07, 2015

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Allan Nabor
Emily Rans
Morningsun Kelly
Linda Ruschak
Bob Hooper
Wanda Melion
Fr. Michael Hoffman
Ron Dippo

2015 Spirit Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7515 67 M 7 65-69
7526 37 F 13 35-39
7492 61 F 3 60-64
7541 56 F 12 55-59
7480 73 M 4 70-74
7507 63 F 4 60-64
7479 73 M 5 70-74
7458 55 M 8 55-59
5

Time Pace
47:30.5 15:19/M
48:59.6 15:48/M
49:15.7 15:53/M
50:53.4 16:25/M
55:05.7 17:46/M
55:06.1 17:46/M
59:04.6 19:03/M
59:05.2 19:04/M

03/07/2015 11:14:07



